
Company Last Name First Name Specialty Phone Cell Email

A to Z Stamps Ball Michael USA & Worldwide 
Stamps, Appraisals

248-709-8939 ishop@worldwidestamps.com

Bob's Stamps Sazama Robert M. Worldwide 
Appraisals

931-561-7167 bob@bobsazama.com 

Boilermaker Stamps Shoaf Rusty Worldwide & US 
Postal History, 
British 
Commonwealth & 
German Colonies 
stamps

317-289-7696 rusty.shoaf@rshoaf.com

Collectors Exchange Latter John British Empire and 
General Worldwide

407-620-0908 jlatter@cfl.rr.com

Double J Stamps Fishman Jeff Supplies, Worldwide 
Sets + Singles 847-843-8700 double_j_stamps@yahoo.com

Dutch Country Auctions Eggert Russell US & WW Stamps. 
Consignments.

856-979-8293 auctions@dutchcountryauctions.com

Eric Jackson Jackson Eric US & Canada 
Revenue & Telegraph 
Stamps

610-223-7289 eric@revenuer.com

Etradegoods Alejandro Jaime Villasenor WW Selection Postal 
History/Stamps

956-905-2586 alejandrojaime95@gmail.com

Jacksonville Stamp & Coin Dearing Peter Classic & Modern 
US, Worldwide, 
German colonies

904-234-6360 peterldearing@icloud.com

James F. Taff Taff James Confederate, 
Germany & 
Colonies, US, 
Worldwide Stamps

916-709-0412 jt9955rex@gmail.com

Labron Harris Harris Labron Worldwide Postal 
History

240-447-3769 labronharr@aol.com

Leo's stamps Palencia Leonardo Worldwide 1840-
1960 stamps, Postal 
History

512-999-4911 gypleo@yahoo.com

Miller's Stamp Company Miller Irving US Classics, Plate 
Blocks, Ducks, CSA

860-908-6200 stamps@millerstamps.com

Mountainside Stamps, 
Coins and Currency

Jacks Tom Stamps & Covers 
from US, Canada, 
British 
Commonwealth, 
Europe & Asia

908-419-9751 tjacks@verizon.net

Riverbank Treasures Jerry Wessler Postal History, Classic USA & Worldwide608-515-6150 riverbanktreasures@gmail.com
San Pedro Stamp & Coin Schwartz Max World wide stamps, 

classics 1840-1960, 
Great Britain and 
Colonies.

520-393-9987 sanpedrosc@gmail.com 

Stephen T. Taylor Taylor Steve USA, US Possessions 
& Civil War Postal 
History

011-441372 info@stephentaylor.co.uk

The Browse House Tiger-Savedow Kathleen Lots, Collections, 
Better USA & 
Worldwide

386-299-4730 browsehousestamps@gmail.com

The Stamp Professor Hunter John Classic U.S. 904-671-4580 thestampprof@gmail.com
Triple S Postal History Bean Bill Worldwide Postal 

History & Covers
937-286-8257 bill@triple-sonline.com



Triple S Postal History Tom Gates 937-605-0214 tgates@triple-sonline.com
Twin Oak Stamps Waivio Roger U.S. & Foreign - 

Collections, Exhibits 
& Covers

727-248-7923 rogerwaivio@gmail.com

Village Stamp & Coin Houser Brad US - Worldwide 
collections

317-345-5124 BradLHouser@aol.com

Volovski Rarities Volovski Larry Top Quality United 
States Stamps. We 
buy - Highest Prices 
Paid

860-480-0186 volovskirarities@sbcglobal.net

Wayne Gehret Gehret Wayne Postage, Covers, Box 
Lots

717-951-7447 wrgstamp@ptd.net


